The contract is expected to be signed in the second half of 2018 and run for 12 months. The 
contract remains valid until completion and approval of necessary duties and the release of the 
final payment. 

2.2 Budget available 

The maximum available budget for this contract is EUR 250,000.00 (two hundred and fifty 
thousand Euros), EXCLUSIVE of VAT but inclusive of all other taxes, disbursements, travel, 
accommodation and delivery costs.  

2.3 Main terms for invoicing and payments 

Payments will be executed only if the selected service provider has fulfilled all its contractual